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Women / XS / 9  under

Session: 9

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Chloe Susitti538
Midwest

8.900 9.300 9.4509.350 37.000
2T 3T 3 1 1 

1 

Molly Ziegert380
OGC

8.700 9.300 9.2509.550 36.800
5T 3T 1 2 2 

2 

Jade Mabini338
Salto West

8.700 9.550 9.2009.250 36.700
5T 1 4 3 3 

3 

Tessa Jirochvong371
OGC

8.900 9.100 9.1509.450 36.600
2T 7T 2 4 4 

4 

Abby Jennerman370
OGC

9.000 9.100 9.0008.900 36.000
1 7T 6T 5 5 

5 

Macy Buksyk360
OGC

8.500 9.400 8.8008.900 35.600
8 2 6T 8 6 

6 

Emily Davies361
OGC

8.100 9.300 8.9009.000 35.300
10 3T 5 6T 7 

7 

Maeve Lasky375
OGC

8.650 9.300 8.6508.500 35.100
7 3T 9T 10 8 

8 

Liliana Bravo528
Midwest

8.850 8.500 8.9008.500 34.750
4 10 9T 6T 9 

9 

Maya Walker378
OGC

8.200 9.100 8.7008.700 34.700
9 7T 8 9 10 

10 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copyright 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Midwest Twisters


